
COMMERCIAL/
INDUSTRIAL 

LAND FOR SALESALE DETAILS
Sale Price:  
Zoning: 
Total Lot Size:  
Parcel #s:    

  $9.00 - $12.25 PSF
Commercial/Industrial
±4.2 AC; Demisable to ±0.5 AC
H405015182AB & H405015182AC

• Multiple underlying parcels provides the opportunity to create
smaller parcels.  
• Sewer & water are to the property at Hayden Avenue.
• Owner would consider selling additional ±0.55 acre parcel
on Ramsey Road, Contact Listing Agent for more details.

PARCEL DETAILS
Parcel #:  
Total Lot Size: 

  H405015182AB
±3.3 AC

Parcel #:     
Total Lot Size: 

H405015182AC
±0.9 AC

1751 W Hayden Avenue & 
9753 N Ramsey Road

Hayden, ID 83835

JERAMIE TERZULLI
208.819.6004

jeramie.terzulli@kiemlehagood.com 

±4.2 ACRES OF COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL
LAND IN HAYDEN, IDAHO

VIEW
LOCATION 

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM

FOR SALE
N RAMSEY ROAD

W HAYDEN AVENUE

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1751+Hayden+Ave,+Hayden,+ID+83835/@47.75951,-116.810601,737m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x5361c05a4494de8d:0xaa0f434dd0538e46!8m2!3d47.75951!4d-116.810601!16s%2Fg%2F11c2ctsrx1?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1751+Hayden+Ave,+Hayden,+ID+83835/@47.75951,-116.810601,737m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x5361c05a4494de8d:0xaa0f434dd0538e46!8m2!3d47.75951!4d-116.810601!16s%2Fg%2F11c2ctsrx1?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1751+Hayden+Ave,+Hayden,+ID+83835/@47.75951,-116.810601,737m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x5361c05a4494de8d:0xaa0f434dd0538e46!8m2!3d47.75951!4d-116.810601!16s%2Fg%2F11c2ctsrx1?entry=ttu


HAYDEN AVENUE

PARCEL
DETAILS

DEMOGRAPHICS 
Est Population ‘24 

Est Households 

Average HHI   

Daytime Demos 

1MILE 
6,452   

2,503   

$94,508 

4,206   

PARCEL - H405015182AC
Total Lot Size: ±0.9 AC

PARCEL - H405015182AB
Total Lot Size: ±3.3 AC

3MILES 
40,506  

15,669  

$109,718 

28,706  

AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC
±8,136 ADT 
±4,204 ADT

5MILES
87,639

35,293

$103,576

60,567

1751 W Hayden Avenue & 9753 N Ramsey Road
Hayden, Idaho 83835

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM

DEMOGRAPHICS & TRAFIIC COUNTS

TRAFFIC COUNT 
W Hayden Avenue 
N Ramsey Road 
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KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM

HAYDEN AVENUE

1751 W Hayden Avenue & 9753 N Ramsey Road
Hayden, Idaho 83835

RAMSEY ROAD
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COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL LAND FOR SALE



No warranty or  representation, expressed or  implied,  is made by Kiemle Hagood,  its agents or  its employees as  to the accuracy of  the  information contained herein.   All  information furnished  is  from sources 
deemed  reliable  and  submitted  subject  to  errors,  omissions,  change  of  terms  and  conditions,  prior  sale,  lease  or  financing,  or  withdrawal  without  notice.  No  one  should  rely  solely  on  the  above  information, 
but instead should conduct their own investigation to independently satisfy themselves.

Kiemle Hagood respects the intellectual property of others:
If you believe the copyright in your work has been violated through this Website, please contact our office for notice of claims of copyright infringement. For your complaint to be valid under the Digital Millennium 
Copyright Act of 1998 (DMCA), you must provide the following information when providing notice of the claimed copyright infringement: Identify the material on the Website that you believe infringes your work, 
with enough detail so that we may locate it on the Website; provide your address, telephone number and email address; provide a statement that you have a good faith belief that the disputed use is not authorized 
by the copyright owner, its agent, or the law; provide a statement that the information in the notification is accurate, and under penalty of perjury, that the complaining party is authorized to act on behalf of the 
owner of an exclusive right that is allegedly infringed; and provide your physical or electronic signature. Upon receiving your complaint, Kiemle Hagood will, upon review, remove content that you believe infringes 
your copyright if the complaint is found to be valid.

1579 W RIVERSTONE DRIVE, SUITE 102
COEUR D’ALENE, ID 83814

OFFICE LOCATIONS 
SPOKANE | COEUR D’ALENE | TRI-CITIES | MISSOULA

SITE

JERAMIE TERZULLI
208.819.6004 

jeramie.terzulli@kiemlehagood.com 



1751 W Hayden Avenue & 9753 N Ramsey Road
Hayden, Idaho 83835COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL LAND FOR SALE


